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Module codes: Venues: Semester dates:
1E1 = Engineering Mathematics I [5 ECTS] Goldsmith = Goldsmith Hall, Westland Row First semester: Monday, 15th September, 2025 to Friday, 5th December, 2025

1E5 = Chemistry [5 ECTS] Drawing Office = Drawing Office, Muesum Building, Campus Second semester: Monday, 19th January, 2026 to Friday, 10th April 2026

1MEMS1 = Introduction to Manufacturing [5 ECTS] Salmon= Hamilton Building

1E12 = Engineering Materials and their Applications [10 ECTS] MacNeill = Hamilton Building Study/Review Weeks:
STU11004 = Introduction to Management Science [10 ECTS] TBSI = Tercentenary Hall, TBSI, Pearse St First semester: Monday, 27th October 2025 to Friday, 31st October 2025

LB01 = LB01, Lloyd Building Second semester: Monday, 2nd March 2026 to Friday, 6th March 2026

LB08 = Lloyd Institute

Synge = Hamilton Building Examination dates:
M21 = Museum Building Semester 1 examinations:

2039 = JM Synge, Arts Block Monday, 15th December 2025 to Monday, 22nd December 2025*

Ed Burke = Arts Building (*contingency days may be required outside of the formal assessment weeks)

Semester 2 examinations:

Monday, 27th April, 2026 to Friday, 1st May, 2025**

(**contingency days may be required outside of the formal assessment weeks)

Reassessment session:

To be confirmed

JUNIOR FRESHMAN ENGINEERING WITH MANAGEMENT, 2025/26 - TIMETABLE (Semester 1)  26/09/2025

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

1E5 Laboratories [See Lab Schedule]

Lab

CEU11E20

[MacNeil]

1E5 Laborotories [See Lab Schedule]

FURTHER INFORMATION ON JUNIOR FRESHMAN ENGINEERING TIMETABLE, 2025/26

Friday Tutorial
1E1 Tutorials (Grps F52-F57)

[Goldsmith]

1E5 Tutorials

[Grps F52-F57)

LB04]

Thursday

MEU11E16 & CEU11E20 Laborotories

[See Lab Schedule]

MEU11E16 & CEU11E20 Laborotories

[See Lab Schedule]  


